
Adirondack Chair
Weather-resistant

We’re ready to power your next program.. Contact our Sales team today!
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Living by SOURCING EASY

Contact Us /

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

KEY FEATURES

Our classic Adirondack chair and matching side table offer timeless outdoor style, comfort, and durability. Constructed from FSC-certified 
hardwood or engineered wood, with marine-grade hardware and optional painted finishes, these sets are ideal for patios, decks, and fire pit 
seating areas. Produced in tariff-free India, our chairs are retail-ready and private-label capable.

• Ergonomic design with wide arms and contoured seat
• FSC-certified wood or engineered alternatives
• Marine-grade stainless or galvanized steel hardware
• Flat pack with easy assembly and color instructions
• Matching side tables for bundled retail programs

ABOUT US

We are a vertically integrated sourcing and product development firm delivering tariff-free, audit-ready goods from vetted factories in India. 
Our U.S. and India teams collaborate to ensure compliance, speed, and value for every retail partner.

RETAIL-READY CATEGORIES WE SPECIALIZE IN:

• Outdoor Seating & Dining Sets
• Truck Boxes, Hand Trucks & Tie-Downs

• Water Filtration Systems
• Rope, Chain, and Hardware

WHY WORK WITH US?

• India-Centric = Tariff-Free
• Direct Factory Access = Lower Cost, Better Control

• Retail-Proven Team = Real-Time Execution
• Fully Vetted = Audit-Ready Supply Chain

Retail-Ready from India

704.564.2722
bob@sourcing-easy.com

Bob Singer,
National Sales Manager

678.491.2797
jim@sourcing-easy.com

Jim McDougal,
Vice President

917.575.2060
steve@sourcing-easy.com

Steve Harkins,
CEO

India Office – Sourcing & Production Team

Anas Rahman (India)
Factory Relations & Logistics
anas@sourcing-easy.com

Rashpal Singh (USA)
U.S.–India Coordination Manager
rashpal@sourcing-easy.com

Mohammed Asif (India)
Compliance & Production Scheduling
indiaoffice@sourcing-easy.com

Tushar Lakhani (India)
Head of India Operations
tushar@sourcing-easy.com


